Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450			RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office							
Ale	xand	ria, VA 22313-1450				Att	orney Docket N	No.	<u>146192</u>	
		cord the attached document. mber of pages including cover sheet	et, attachments, and docume	ent: <u>2</u>			-			
1.	А.	Name of conveying parties: (1) Yuji GOTO (2) Yukihisa SAKAI (3) Hiroyuki YAMAGU Additional name(s) of conveying		2.	A.	MENI 3-21-1 NAGO	d address of red CON CO., 9, AOI, N DYA-SHI I 460-0006	, LT AK	TD. A-KU	
3.	A.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: (1-3): July 1	Merger Change of Name 2, 2010		В.	Addition	al name(s) & a		s(es) attached? es	
4.	Α.	Patent Application No. 12/86	3,458		В.	Patent No	o.(s)		•	
		Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No								
	C. Title of Application: <u>TILTED-WEAR TYPE CONTACT LENS</u>									
5.	Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be maile			pondence 6. Total		l number (umber of applications and patents it volved: 1			
	Na	nme: <u>James A. Oliff</u>		7.					ount No. 15-0461 the ne amount of \$40.00.	
ı.	Ac	dress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PI P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 223 Phone Number: 703-836 Fax Number: 703-836-7	20-4850 -6400	8.			rpayment or ch nt number 15-0		any underpayment to	
9.	To . orig	tement and signature. the best of my knowledge and beliginal cloculment these A. Diff Registration to 27,0. S. A. Instrong Registration to 3	 75)	on is tr -	rue an		and any attach July 19, 2010	ned co	opy is a true copy of the	

PATENT REEL: 024702 FRAME: 0493

Inventor Signature

Inventor Signature

This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A.

Witness <u>Mana Tanaka</u>

July 12, 2010

July 12, 2010

July 12, 2010 July 12, 2010

If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:

Date

Date